Page FIAC
Direct Drive Air Compressors	 3
Workhorse Belt Drive Air Compressors	 4-8
Piston Low Noise Compressors	 9
Silver Screw Compressors	 10-11
Airblok Industrial Screw Compressors	 12
Tundra Refrigerant Dryers	 13
Air Accessories 14-19

- requires minimum supervision
•	 All 230V models are supplied with
13A plug and cable - ready for use
•	 Motor overload protection and air receivers
to 2014/29EU ensures maximum user protection
• Lightweight with carry handles or wheels, makes
this range of compressors convenient and easy to use
• 12 months warranty
LEONARDO ECU FX95
FX250
11662170000
3
4
Order Code	 HP	 Tank	 Displacement	 FAD	 Electrical	 Dimensions mm
Litres	 CFM	 CFM	 Phase	 L x W x H
WR3HP-50P-1	 3.0	 50	 13	 9	 1	 1010 x 360 x 730
WR3HP-100P-1	 3.0	 100	 13	 9	 1	 1100 x 400 x 830
Workhorse Belt Drive
230V
Key Features
•	 Cast iron blocks on all models
•	 Air receivers built to latest European standards 2014/29EU
•	 Heavy duty industrial motors c/w overload protection
•	 Twin cylinder pumps
•	 Fitted aftercoolers
•	 Aerodynamic flywheels for efficient cooling
WR3HP-50P-1 WR3HP-100P-1
WR3HP-150S-1 WR3HP-200S-1
Order Code	 HP	 Tank	 Displacement	 FAD	 Electrical	 Dimensions mm
Litres	 CFM	 CFM	 Phase	 L x W x H
WR3HP-150S-1	 3.0	 150	 13	 9	 1	 1350 x 540 x 1040
WR3HP-200S-1	 3.0	 200	 13	 9	 1	 1520 x 540 x 1040
All above models 10 bar maximum pressure
•	 Slow running pump speeds giving lower noise
levels & longer life expectancy
• Automatic stop/start controls
• Full back up by our factory trained engineers
• Built & tested to latest European standards in our
modern production facility in Manchester, England
• 2 year conditional warranty
5
Workhorse Belt Drive
230V • 400V
Order Code	 HP	 Tank	 Displacement	 FAD	 Electrical	 Dimensions mm
Litres	 CFM	 CFM	 Phase	 L x W x H
WR3HPXX-150S	 3.0	 150	 14	 10.7	 1/3	 1350 x 540 x 1075
WR3HPXX-200S	 3.0	 200	 14	 10.7	 1/3	 1520 x 540 x 1040
WR4HP-200S-1*	 4.0	 200	 17.7	 13.2	 1	 1520 x 540 x 1050
*Requires 30 Amp Power Supply
Order Code	 HP	 Tank	 Displacement	 FAD	 Electrical	 Dimensions mm
Litres	 CFM	 CFM	 Phase	 L x W x H
WRN5.5HP-200S	 5.5	 200	 21	 17	 3	 1520 x 480 x 940
WRN5.5HP-270S	 5.5	 270	 21	 17	 3	 1600 x 500 x 1040
WRN5.5HPXX-200S	 5.5	 200	 23	 18.5	 3	 1520 x 480 x 975
WRN5.5HPXX-270S	 5.5	 270	 23	 18.5	 3	 1600 x 500 x 1075
All above models 10 bar maximum pressure
Key Features
• Twin cylinder pumps
• Fitted aftercoolers

Workhorse Belt Drive
400V
WRT36-250S-1
Complete with: Three position starter box
Workhorse Tandem Belt Drive
230 V
Order Code	 HP	 Tank	 Displacement	 FAD	 Electrical	 Dimensions mm
Litres	 CFM	 CFM	 Phase	 L x W x H
WRT28-250S-1*	 2 x 3.0	 250	 28	 18	 1	 1750 x 480 x 1100
WRT30-250S-1*	 2 x 3.0	 250	 28.2	 21.4	 1	 1750 x 480 x 1100
WRT36-250S-1**	 2 x 4.0	 250	 36.4	 26.4	 1	 1750 x 480 x 1200
*Requires 30 Amp power supply	 **Requires 45 Amp power supply	 All above models 10 bar maximum pressure
WRT28-250S-1
Order Code	 HP	 Tank	 Displacement	 FAD	 Electrical	 Dimensions mm
Litres	 CFM	 CFM	 Phase	 L x W x H
WRN7.5HP-270S	 7.5	 270	 29	 23	 3	 1600 x 500 x 1040
WRN10HP-270S	 10	 270	 38.5	 29.5	 3	 1600 x 500 x 1200
WRN7.5HP-270S WRN10HP-270S
Complete with:
Star/Delta Starter
7

•	 Cast iron blocks on all models
•	 Automatic stop/start controls
•	 Air receivers built to latest European standards 2014/29EU
•	 Heavy duty industrial motors c/w overload protection
•	 Aerodynamic flywheels for efficient cooling
•	 Slow running pump speeds giving lower noise
levels & longer life expectancy
•	 Full back up by our factory trained engineers
ABT900-1996
ABT500-1196 ABT500-1700
8
Workhorse Belt Drive Petrol
WRP11HP-150S
Order Code	 HP	 Tank	 Displacement	 FAD		 Dimensions mm
Litres	 CFM	 CFM		 L x W x H
WRP9HP-150S	 9.0	 150	 21	 16.5	 Static	 1350 x 480 x 1020
WRP9HPXX-150S	 9.0	 150	 24.9	 19.9	 Static	 1350 x 480 x 1100
WRP11HP-150S	 11.0	 150	 29.8	 23	 Static	 1350 x 480 x 1100
Above models 10 bar maximum pressure as standard, 12 bar available to special order
Electric Start option available on 9 & 11 HP Please note battery and cables not supplied
WRP9HPXX-150S
Order Code	 HP	 Tank	 Displacement	 FAD		 Dimensions mm
Litres	 CFM	 CFM		 L x W x H
WRP5.5HP-50S	 5.5	 50	 15.6	 11.2	 Static	 1100 x 375 x 690
WRP5.5HP-50P	 5.5	 50	 15.6	 11.2	 Portable	 1150 x 375 x 690
WRP5.5HP-150S	 5.5	 150	 15.6	 11.2	 Static	 1350 x 480 x 1020
Above models 10 bar maximum pressure
WRP5.5HP-150S
Key Features
• Recoil start as standard

belt tensioner
•	 High efficiency IE3 motors
•	 Quiet noise levels
Key Features
• The FIAC air energy electronic control
unit controls and monitors complex
screw compressor installation
• It allows you to set the compressed
air min/max pressures, standby and
warning pressures along with specific
functions required
13
Tundra Refrigerant Dryers
Order Code	 CFM	 m3/hr	 m3/min	 Connection	 Weight	 Electrical	 Dimensions mm
Kg	 Phase	 L x W x H
TUNDRA21	 21	 35	 583	 1/2"	 23	 1	 365 x 455 x 500
TUNDRA36	 36	 62	 1019	 1/2"	 26	 1	 365 x 455 x 500
TUNDRA50	 50	 50	 1415	 1/2"	 28	 1	 365 x 455 x 500
TUNDRA68	 68	 68	 1925	 3/4"	 37	 1	 410 x 560 x 550
TUNDRA90	 90	 90	 2548	 1"	 39	 1	 410 x 560 x 550
TUNDRA120	 120	 120	 3400	 1"	 43	 1	 350 x 540 x 1010
TUNDRA159	 159	 159	 4502	 11/2"	 47	 1	 350 x 540 x 1010
TUNDRA210	 210	 210	 5946	 11/2"	 90	 1	 440 x 600 x 960
TUNDRA295	 295	 295	 835	 11/2"	 95	 1	 440 x 600 x 960
All Tundra Refrigerant Air Dryers are also available complete with filters: For order code add /FIL
Key Features
•	 Operating pressure range 2 to 16 bar
•	 Maximum inlet air temperature 60°C

•	 Uses 1litre Canister
•	 70-80 PSI
• 1/4" BSP fitting
059000R
Air powered Vacuum Gun
2Q
Remote Pressure Cup
• 2 litre remote pressure
cup complete with hoses
95200-33
Universal Syphon Cup
• 1 litre universal syphon
cup complete assembly
Order Code
AHR5M516	 5m x 5/16" hose
AHR10M516	 10m x 5/16" hose
AHR15M516	 15m x 5/16" hose
AHR20M516	 20m x 5/16" hose
AHR5M38	 5m x 3/8" hose
AHR10M38	 10m x 3/8" hose
AHR15M38	 15m x 3/8" hose
AHR20M38	 20m x 3/8" hose
Complete with  Crimped 1/4" BSP fitting
PH5M	 5m x 3/8"
PH10M	 10m x 3/8"
Complete with
Factory crimped 3/8" BSP fitting
Order Code	 Balance	 Cable
Weight Kg 	 Length mm
9200 0.4-0.8 1350
9201 0.75-1.5 1350
9202 1.2-2.5 1350
Note:
All with 1/4" BSP connection & 6mm ID hose
Air Hose 100 mtr
4086450000
Electronic Auto Drain
1/2" 230V
AHR100M516	 100m x 5/16" bore air hose
AHR100M38	 100m x 3/8" bore air hose
20
Compressed Air Guide
Displacement (Volume)
This term is used to decide the theoretical